BRE8S (FE5FHER)
S8 T& 4A 30d

BERTHEIER

=RE &

EMERURERES
RIFEARTHERER
RETRERA

WA FE @ﬂ

FHOFE BEIZHENIHSE

EETELABBEEHEORMIETIEMNE 1 1£ORTICEIE, ROLEBYBREVLET,

X5 IHH Gt L] "%
YA BEEHE 810, 000 M
HEMARE 23,948 H
HER 39, 360 M
LEE 0mM
LGRS 0H
i RIFEEE 0M
Xt REE 0 M
BERERE 431 {
EHMBAE 119,917 H
NS 0M
EGWE 16,544 H
&t 200,200 M
=L51E (IRA-XH) 609, 800 M

GE) BEMICIE, TRLEXHONRELET .




BAE2E (E6RBR)

o4 6&F7H . = B k& &
no| AB P & AW AS * & A EIE il
XHIAB 2B H % s Xl |wom| BEEUR BE| iw
BEEBR(T~9A%) 270,000 |+ 270,000
ATAKRYHEL 270,000
1 TR17TE|EHBAE BARHEH 2024570 ~2025830% [(BRX Lt BEREBHEH 24,750 24,750 245250 | 1
2 7A188 [FIEMRE HUI A 00— N\—iRFRmA 3483 | 1/4 870 | 244380 2
3 TR198 [ EHBAE EBHLHH 78S ERRIBIS 500 500 243880 [ 3
4 1238 |AHBAR EELRMETILHM, £RETAS | AREFLREETIS 700 700 243180 | 4
5 TE26H | EHBAR ERFH7AS WEvTTURETH 3,400 3,400 239,780 | 5
6 TH298 | EHEBAE ZHEOUVAIE, BeEBEK BA#ERFEHEEZRS 1,110 1110 238670 | 6
7 7R298 | EHBAE gscHm 7A9 FEt A B HEE 3,400 3,400 235270 | 7
8 8308 | EHIERE 7A5aE—H EHRHR 50 * 50 235220 | 8
9 0 235,220
10 0 235,220
11 0 235,220
12 0 235,220
13 0 235,220
14 0 235,220
15 0 235,220
16 0 235,220
17 0 235,220
18 0 235,220
19 0 235,220
20 0 235,220
A i B 270,000 37393 | | 34,780 235,220 |




BA®E2S (HO6XMR)

oM  648H = B tk &
No| AH W ak AR X H | - Fe 25
A B i el e e S

B ARUEL 235,220 235,220
1 BR1E (RAEMRR BEIRR 7-SutEERE 330 330 234,890 [ 1
2 S8AH|AEMRE HIo A 0— s — R FHEHER 3082 | 1/4 770 234120 2
3 8A16HAEMEHR BEARE KrALvILF 7.140 7,140, 226,980 | 3
4 8H208 |&HME HoEEMRR BAE U)o BREER 33000 | 1/2 16,500 210,480 | 4
5 8A21B RAEMRE EEEIG{t WBLER A 13 —F T 200 200 210280 | 5
6 8A22H|AHBAR A TYIRET 4675 | 1/2 2,337 207943 | 6
7 8A22H (REWMRAR HIYA JB— /ARG 3354 1/4 838 207105 | 7
8 8A23H|EHBAE *EEIHMSA S BERRIBIE 500 500 206,605 | 8
9 8A23E|AHBAR THEOUVAIE BREBARBAN | BARERRFMREAS 1,110 1,110 205495 | 9
10 8A26H |EHMAE EELREETILNM. £RBBASN | FHETLRELTIR 700 700 204,795 | 10
11 8280 |EHEAR #0#HM s8R WExvyITTFoRETH 4,000 4,000 200,795 | 11
12 10A38 | EHHERE sASar—H EamR 119 119, 200,676 | 12
13 10R38 |[BHHE S8ANEEN 'HmE 12| 172 6 200,670 | 13
14 0 200,670
15 0 200,670
16 0 200,670
17 0 200,670
18 0 200,670
19 0 200,670
20 0 200,670

A I 1§ 235,220 58,222 34,550 200,670 | .




BRAE2S (FEOEBR)

M  649A ® i & B
NO AH " = URAZE * # = : #3518 s
XHIEA L= | X% EHBE  |es® i&gg_gﬁ gug %’%
R A #RUBL 200,670 200,670
1 gA108 [REMER HI AR Y 0—/ —HFREE IR 3,646 | 1/4 911 199,759 | 1
2 9H20R | EHMAE SEBIHEIAS EHERIEIS 500 500 199,259 | 2
3 9A20B |AHBAR THOUVAIE-BELBAKIASN | BEAKERRTHERERS 1110 1,110 198,149 | 3
4 98268 [EHBAR #BAHMEIA % W TTFoREDF 4,000 4,000 194,149 | 4
5 98268 [EHBAR £FLRBETILNM-£RBOAS |FHRETBLREETIS 700 700 193449 5
8 11858 | ERERR 9A Ao~k EHnR 45 45| - 193404 6
7 NASH | BB 9RSEEEH EARTHR 8| 172 4 193400 | 7
8 0 193,400
9 0 193,400
10 0 193,400
11 0 193,400
12 0 193,400
13 0 193,400
14 0 193,400
15 0 193,400
16 0 193,400
17 0 193,400
18 0 193,400
19 0 193,400
20 0 193,400
A I it 200,670 10,009 | 7270 193,400




BRE2S (F65ER)

Sf 64108 = B & %
No . 2] B A X W O #® —— HILE 2]
XHEAR 8 X Mg x| |mon| RESOR S

BEEBECO~12A5m) 270,000 270,000

RTAKBYHML 193.400, 463,400
1 10A18 |HAEARE HUIIAR HO—N\—RFGHE 3000 | 1/4 750 462,650 | 1
2 108808 (FHEE WABREHEIF—REH BAKEASTRA 10,000 10,000 452650 2
3 10888 |HEE ErEIg BFHT LM TEIES 660 660 451,990 | 3
4 10R21B|EHBA# TMHQUAIE-BELAARKI0RS (BARERRERZES 1,110 1110 450,880 | 4
5 10A218 |AHBAR LEHIHHE 10AH FHERIBIS 500 500 450380 [ 5
6 105248 |AEHARE L13-% 1id EHRTRAER 330 330 450,050 [ 6
7 108258 | BHBARE EEERMETILFM. £REI10A% |FHEFTLREETIS 700 700 449350 | 7
8 105268 |HEE %1 ESEREE I — R |RAARERER 2 17,670 17,670 431,680 | 8
9 10A278 |AEHRE AU 00—/ SRR R 1000 | 1/4 250 431,430 | 9
10| 10A28H|AEARE I HO— S — ¥ FAEHER 2624 1/4 656 430,774 | 10
ih 108288 |AEMRE BHERARE \ BXsHILF 2,070 2,070 428,704 | 11
12| 10288 |EMBAR SEBHE10AN WxeTToRETA 4,000 4,000 424,704 | 12
13| 108298 | 8HEBAE HsEiEe~10R% FERts—EREN 10,200 - 10,200 414504 | 13
14| 108298 |BHEE =iER NEXCOR B K 1,610 1,610 412894 | 14
15| 10A298 |HEE BEK NEXCOE A% 1,290 1,290 411,604 [ 15
16 | 108298 |HHEE BaEA NEXCOR B & 720 720 410,884 | 16
17| 108298 |BHEE =R NEXCOR B R 1310 1,310 409,574 | 17
18| 10A298 |BHEHE BEEIBHK PHEY vV RIKRTIL 600 600 408,974 | 18
19| 115298 |BHIERR 10A5aE—# BHRTE 17 17 408,957 | 19
20| 115298 |HBHHMA 10A5EEH FHTER 8| 172 4 408,953 | 20

10 R U\ E 463,400 59,4153 54,447 408,953




BAF2S (FORMEK)

4f 6 £11A8 & & K& &
No} AH P = IRAE * & = ; =318 idules
&8 X% K@ |mem m%ggg Bug §n§

R ARYEL 408,953 408,953
1 11A128 |HEHRR BEEIE{E AT EH 600 600 408,353 | 1
2 11A158 |REWRE HI)R 20—/ — IR FAEMAR 3,566 | 1/4 891 407,482 | 2
3 1MA218|EHBAR 2EBIFMIAS FAERTEIS 500 500 406,962 | 3
4 11A228 |&HBAR ZHEOUAIE-BEEEBF 11 AS | BAKERREHREEAS 1,110 1,110 405852 | 4
5 11A258 |FAEMRER IR H0—/—RFEHmR 3.255 | 1/4 813 405039 5
6 | 11A258 |RHEAR EEEREETALHM - ERB 11 AS [ FREFLREETIE 700 700 404339 | 6
7 11A258 |FHER HBEREEMR HSP/{—h+—XFLVE 5,500 5,500 398,839 | 7
8 11A268 | AHBAR - |ERFMI1RS WxvTTFUoRETUF 4,000 4,000 394839 | 8
9 11A268 |AHBAR mEHMI1AS @t 2—BFHREAA 3,400 3,400 391439 | 9
10 | 12A278[REERR MR- #wHTER 18 18 391421 | 10
1| 12R2718 |EHHE 11 A5 B BHRTER 18| 1/2 8 391,413 [ 11
12 0 391,413
13 0 391,413
14 0 391,413
15 0 391,413
16 0 391,413
17 0 391,413
18 0 391,413
19 0 391,413
20 0 391,413

11 A i Bt 408,953 22,665 17,540 391413 |




BAE2T (F6EMR)

&M 6%12A = B & &
NO A" - A = RA%E x 4 8 =35I8 i
HHIEE =] X% TR e mgggﬁ e §m§
ATA#BYBL 391,413 391,413
1 128148 |AEMRE HI) A H BAT () E RIS A R Y 3428 | 1/4 857 390,556 [ 1
2 | 12R208 |REHRE IR 00—/ \— ARG R 3527 | 1/4 881 389675 | 2
3 12R240 | EHBAH THOUAE-HELEAK12AS | RARERRETHEEZRR 1110 1,110 388565 | 3
4 | 12A248 | EHEAR | EEEIFEI12AS BRREBEIR 500, 500 388,065 | 4
5 128258 |EHBAR EELREETISHM- £RE 1 2AN | FHLEBLBEETLR 700 700 387,365 | 5
8 12A258 |EHBAR sAHMI2ZAS () FvTToRETA 4,000 4,000 383,365 | 6
7 12298 |EHBAR FcHEi12AS Bt s—EHEE 3.400 3,400 379,965 | 7
8 | 1A31B|@kHEmRS |12ARaE—# ERTR 10 0| armess| s
9 0 379,955
10 0 379,955
11 0 379,955
12 0 379,955
13 0 379,955
14 0 379,955
15 0 379,955
16 0 379,955
17 o 379,955
18 0 379,955
19 0 379,955
20 0 379,955
12 B N &t 391413 16,675, 11458 379.955




BAE2E5 (GE6KER)

S 7 #18 2 & & &
No| RH P il WA . =318 i
XHIEE E EH% il |wew| BEEOR S
BBEBRR(~3A) 270,000 270,000
RTA#YHL 379,955 649,955
1 1A48 | REHARR HIVA B AT ARRALEREEREY 3485 | 1/4 871 649,084 | 1
2 1A158 [AEHARR HIA JO—N\—RFIRHAT 3000 | 1/4 750 648,334 | 2
3 18218 [ BHEBAR 2E/HIHEAS ERRIBIR 500 500 647,834 | 3
4 1A218 | EHBAR ZHOUVAIE-BREBAEKIAS |BAAERREBRERS 1,110 1,110 646,724 | 4
5 18278 |EHBAR EELREETHRHM- R 1AL | EREFLRBETIR 800 eob 645,924 | 5
6 18278 |EHBAH " |ma#mE1AS () ¥ TToRETH 4,000 4,000 641924 | 6
7 1298 |EHBAE BES T gt a—EHEE 3.800 3,800 638,124 | 7
8 1308 |REHARE Hu K F0——HRFREGHPT 3000 {. 1/4 750 637,374 | 8
9 3H108 | EHEmE 1AnaE—K BHETR 35 35 637,339 | 9
10 0 637,339
11 0 637,330
12 0 637,339
13 0 637,339
14 0 637,339
15 0 637.339
16 0 637,339
17 0 637,339
18 0 637,339
19 ] 637,339
20 0 637,339
A i Bt 649,955 19,730 12,616 637.339




B E2S (F6KER)

4 7528 = & ik #
NO| AH 7 s IRAH * &5 8 gam e
EHER B Eiis X |wam| RESUR §52| Bz

AR #UBL 637,339 637,339
1 2R 148 [AEHRE AU 90—/ S—ARFRI AT 3000 | 174 750 636,589 | 1
2 2A25B | EHEAE 2EAIHM2A S ERREBIR 500 500 636,089 | 2
3 2258 | EHEAR ZHOVAS-BREAEH2AS  BARERREHEERAS 1110 | 1,110 634979 | 3
4 2258 |AHEAR “AAHE2A 5 —F BY 2270 2,279' 632,709 | 4
5 28268 | EHEBAR BREF2AS (B FYTTFURETH 4000 4,000 628,709 | 5
8 2H280 | RHBAR FeHEzA 2 matoa—BHmE 3.800 3,800 624909 | 6
7 3BTH|AHBAR EELREETISHM- AR AN | EREELREETIZ 800 800 624100 | 7
8 3A28R | AHERE 2AR3E—f% ERTER 34 34 624,075 | 8
9 3H288 |EHTR 2ASBEEH BHTE 17| 12 8 624067 | 9
10 0 624,067
11 0 624,067
12 0 624,067
13 0 624,067
14 0 624,067
15 0 624,067
16 0 624,067
17 0 624,067
18 0 624,067
19 0 624,067
20 0 624,067

A N &t 637,339 15,531 13272 624,067 |,




BAB2E (FORMR)

4f  7£3A 2 F Kk #
NO AH n = IRAKE * gﬁ——4 éﬁlﬁ itk
HHIAH B KIS XHigl |maw| BBEHR -k

AR #UEL 624,067 624,067
1 3A3H|REHARE Ik OO —\—HAFREG PR 3000 | 1/4 750 623317 | 1
2 3B15H|AEHNRE HIVAR O0—\— R mAr 3,683 1/4 920 622,397 | 2
3 3198 (RHBAE SEBIHMIAS EHERIBIS 50\0 500 621,897 | 3
4 3A19B|ENBAE THOUVAIE-BELBAKRIASD | BAKEREFTLEEAS 1,110 1o 620,787 | 4
5 3A25B | ENBAR 2R3 A 5 —F 2% 2279 2,270 618517 | 5
] 3R26H |EHBAR BRHEIAS ) FrTTURE0H 4,000 ;,ooo\ 614517 | 6
7 3A27H |BHBAE EECREETIAGH - EREAS [ BRETLREETIS 800 800 613,717 7
8 3R |EMBAR HIEHM3A 2 et 2 —FHME 3,800 | 3,800 609,917 | 8
9 4R 280 [RHERLE SASaE—K BEamk 103 1o§ 609,814 | 9
10 4A28H|BHBHE SANEEH AR 29| 1/2 14 609,800 | 10
11 0 609,800
12 0 609,800
13 0 609,800
14 0 609,800
15 0 609,800
16 0 609,800
17 0 609,800
18 0 609,800
19 0 609,800
20 0 609,800

B 7h Bt 624,067 19,295 14,267 609,800 |




